MY ¥

In accordance with ; L
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of M’)‘
the Insolvency (Engfand v i

Buales) Rules 016 nd £\ tice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986,

<

O

[72]

LU

=

m *ABLNE 11D*

= X 20/12/2017 #193

COMPANIES HQUSE
u Company details o
2 Filling in thi
Company number | 0 ’?’?FI—?’—?I——T‘E P:e:s‘gclgntlg:ijtfeoirnmtypescript of in
Company name in full | Ayngaran International (UK) Limited bald black capitals.
E Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Sandra Lillian
Surname Mundy
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number ‘ The White Building
Street ) 1-4 Cumberland Place
Post town | Southampton
County/Region |
e[S [0[1 5] [2IN[F
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) |Alan Peter @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surnarne | Wha"ey another hquidatar
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number | The White Building @ Other fiquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street { 1-4 Cumberland Place anather liquidator.
Post town | Southampton
County/Region |
o [5[0[1[5] [2[N[P
Country .

04417 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s P Tefoff7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

00 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 95(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature

Signature date

Signature

s il loltir

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Natice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contait name

Kat Chia

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Campany name

James Cowper Kreston

|

Address

The White Building
1-4 Cumberland Place

|
|

Post town

Southampton

cOunwiReglon

= [sTo[t[s| [z[N[P

Country

‘DX

Tetephone

023 8022 1222

HChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

0417 Version 10




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Ayngaran intermational (UK) Limited

cn the 16 Novembar 2017

Statement of truth

| beliave that the facls slated in this Siatement of Affairs are true.

Full Name K\AW\{&M Shany KMA&&WMB,

Signed s )% . -\.}r()%«‘vw& cﬂu&,&,vw}

v - LT

Dated

13\L:HA x  MascenvASAGAL




Ayngaran International (UK) Limited
Staternent Of Affairs as at 16 Novamber 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Eslimated to
Assels Baook Valye Realise
e U Y. SUUP CE
Assels subject to fixed charge:
Assats subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fumiture & Equipment 1,048,00 200.00
Book Debts 46,830,756 NiL
Company Name NiL 9,000.60
Cash at Bank 98669 £86.68
Estimated 10ta] asscts avallable for preferential creditors - B 10,186 69

Signature

|

T
Eﬁf
3.




Ayngaran internationat {UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 November 2017

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated lotai assets avaliable for preferential craditors (Carried from Pags A)

LiabHities
Preferenlial Craditors.-
RPS - Arrears and Holiday Pay 13.031.45
Empioyeas -« Arrears and Holiday Pay 12,582.78

Estimated deficlency/surplus as ragards preferentlal ereditors

Debls secured by fioating chargas pre 15 Seplember 2003
Other Pre 15 Saplember 2003 Fioatng Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed pan of nel property where applicable {lo carry forward)
Estimatad total assets avallable Tor floating charge holders

Oebis secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Estimaled deficioncy/surplus of assets afier flioating charges

Esbmaled prescribed par of net properly where applicable (brought down)
Tota! assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Unsecurad nen-preferential claims {excluding any shortfali to foating chamge holders)

Trade & Expenss Craditors 781,271.04
Employess - Holce ang Redundancy Pay 105,230.59
RPS - Notice and Redundancy Pay §2,756.92
Directors 10,000.00
HMRC - PAYE and CT 71,080.61
HMRC - VAT 102.289.22

Estimated deficiancy/surpius as rogards non-proferantial creditors
{excluding any shorifall In respect of F.C’s post 14 Septamber 2003}

Estimated doficiency/surpius as regards creditors

Issued and callad up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 1.00

Estimated lotai deficlency/surplus as regards members .

mm

Estimated {o
Readlise
£

10,186.6%

25614.23
{15,427.54)

NI
(15.427.54)

NIL
{15,427 54}

NI
{15,427 54}

NiL
(15.427.54)

1,162 735.38
(1,178,165 62}

(1,178.165.92)

100
11.478,166.92}

¥

VAMAN- AVMUWA By Ly \ 0 \ R
‘\ H
j

| S SN 9—““’“

Signature




S g1 LH0 JQuinoN O

AL

8O S:0Z 194105 Bl

|t

s o

cro g eley

’ ’ o ,\ e areuig
/Jﬁf)a)‘fu;?);,./).f.{ M/

ﬁ

*L6E5°0L0') Bujimio] Sanua 0Z
SEE0s LTl 21pu) ‘0100 1BUUBYD ynRdyy ‘pROY SBULID LZ/S siapodiry Hpu| payn oonD
660ER'G2 X[ LS PiReuiwS ‘808l 5ined 1S ') "d 1T WN sadid vig op SUCHENUNMLIOY) B2 ], 00LD
00'00S ") HIY HLDM UohuoT ‘moy piojpagd £¢ jeBay oy WS 2080
12248 XMG ENE "kBSENG 1S€3 ‘BADH 'BSNoH pruydey i0old pig P17 suouniog apem Atuouls 108D
138 23 eipul ‘£A0009 rPuULeLs 'wrunueIBHRS 'DBOR wWeeytRUNY B PIT UOHRIOCIOD PRSI addd
oE'eu0'T XOb 1118 "yseg 'peoy yeg 082 (SEEL0LE O/v} SeAag BngOoN ZO 00G0
X2
IE'98L'604 28 "weybuiuing ‘08094 X0 Od "SuNeiD AJUepunpal BowWRag SILBWAR Y ABPUNDDY PN SDURINGL) {RUOREN DOND
+0'LER'06 esherew ‘00Lap iobuereg QHE NOS AV JEIS 3Al4 SRIOTY Zo1o
000Lz's 176 YING VORIOW TRAUSD HAD UOPAW ‘655 %08 Od uaHe (o ybnasog vopua 1010
00'000'01 LaNELIOD) Wity UBDADS 'TZ JUN 0P JaBessaniIen B N o010
00'vit AN GLAL "%aseiDnUA "L 2¢ %08 Od {evogeLuan) ssaxdxy Loy 1OM0
6649212} epul Y2000 [euueyD ‘peoy HbiH weequBpoy 051 Jappaga L reulitervy DOND
1908012 SYL EXE 'SALOISNY PUE BNUBASH WH JAYd - QHWH YOHD
660N 8YS $Xa 'OFt GNG 'ONWH "uedwed awa 1VA - DHAH EOHD
OE'vR0'EZe ddE AL "aenbs sejssysuen g1 MBN leuoeurel] sars 0032
9655 YOZ MLZ WEd SSOUISNE LD $5a0R "IHa 1000
woLze wrkbisg ‘'eBam 0Zay ‘afiart ep nbew al0d 87" of BSnoyn B YNy VS X3NIDA onan
00'e00'e LHZ LS "U0pu0T IRISUIN 1SBA 189NS DIBYDIO ABGaY "rON a3noH souedwo] teaD
BYeEL') 50E AEDT 'UOPUGT "BMWIOD ZE SSURRNPHY SWED (8]
oL98d'} 18} BEHG "WAng "ASuBAlOS L] ~ BI|UaD) FauspUOdSaLIan) 18 o082
3 SSoIppY BUIBN Aay

sioypesg Avedwon - 9
paywir (WA} reuopeusau) ueirbuly
U080y Jadmosy sawer



e =S

Sr QL 102 JAQLIAoN 07 6C S1U2 1@ 105 Sdi _ giogebag
\ A T T e umeub
< _ \ ! fd C WYY B AMARNA w_, Cﬂ v
i
!
- Bupieo), sepyug o
k]

ESHIPPY sy Aan

SI0}pOID Jetunsuc] - stojpa) Auedwo) - 7g
pejju (Mn) [euofiBwie)y) urieBuly
oSy Jedmon satuer



Sk gl LI0T HQURAON 02

A; :Tn.

DLOZ HATTOS Sl } o i By

] \ I F e /),558 AN Y e

S

\

oo’} 00 E o Bugmet sajaug Leuipag

0L 0L ! 00t Arupig QdS bWI uey jo 2151 'sefinoQ ‘ABnD YInos "uuy Lo papwi jeuonawdu) uaialuly  00VH
BURYS  aDiep

SAPIRd OO PARD JOCON  IBUjWON  adAy ssuppY oweN  Aay

SIBPICUBIRYS - D

P (M) |euoneuraju) ueieBuly
uoysant Jadmon sawer



ki

Notes to Statement of AHalrg

1. Tha company name is estimated lo realise £9,0600.

2. Exclusion fram tha list of creditors does nol prevent a creditor from making a valid claim
in the liquidation

3. Inclusion on the lis! of credilors does not bind the creditors or the fiquidaior {o the amount
shown.

(ovews 1"’1"\~-"f'\""""\1 2 \ ( \ I'r

o




